
ING RODRIGO GARCIA
5.5 kW 30 de Mayo de 2024

01

2,317 kWh $ 8,287

10 1,296 kWh $54

99.35 % BIMESTRE $ 8,233

$49,721.00 MXN $327.00 MXN $49,394.00 MXN

550 W 10 28 m 2



Propuesta 1 30 de Mayo de 2024 14 de Junio de 2024

20240085

ING RODRIGO GARCIA  

10 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00

+529515699385 www.energizate.com.mx alanrenesb@gmail.com



1 $ 49,721.00 $ 327.00 $ 0.00 $ 49,394.00 $ 49,394.00 $ 49,394.00

2 $ 51,212.63 $ 336.81 $ 0.00 $ 50,875.82 $ 50,875.82 $ 100,269.82

3 $ 52,749.01 $ 346.91 $ 0.00 $ 52,402.09 $ 52,402.09 $ 152,671.91

4 $ 54,331.48 $ 357.32 $ 0.00 $ 53,974.16 $ 53,974.16 $ 206,646.07

5 $ 55,961.42 $ 368.04 $ 0.00 $ 55,593.38 $ 55,593.38 $ 262,239.45

6 $ 57,640.27 $ 379.08 $ 0.00 $ 57,261.18 $ 57,261.18 $ 319,500.64

7 $ 59,369.47 $ 390.46 $ 0.00 $ 58,979.02 $ 58,979.02 $ 378,479.66

8 $ 61,150.56 $ 402.17 $ 0.00 $ 60,748.39 $ 60,748.39 $ 439,228.05

9 $ 62,985.08 $ 414.23 $ 0.00 $ 62,570.84 $ 62,570.84 $ 501,798.89

10 $ 64,874.63 $ 426.66 $ 0.00 $ 64,447.97 $ 64,447.97 $ 566,246.85

11 $ 66,820.87 $ 439.46 $ 0.00 $ 66,381.41 $ 66,381.41 $ 632,628.26

12 $ 68,825.49 $ 452.64 $ 0.00 $ 68,372.85 $ 68,372.85 $ 701,001.11

13 $ 70,890.26 $ 466.22 $ 0.00 $ 70,424.03 $ 70,424.03 $ 771,425.14

14 $ 73,016.96 $ 480.21 $ 0.00 $ 72,536.75 $ 72,536.75 $ 843,961.90

15 $ 75,207.47 $ 494.62 $ 0.00 $ 74,712.86 $ 74,712.86 $ 918,674.75

16 $ 77,463.70 $ 509.46 $ 0.00 $ 76,954.24 $ 76,954.24 $ 995,629.00

17 $ 79,787.61 $ 524.74 $ 0.00 $ 79,262.87 $ 79,262.87 $ 1,074,891.86

18 $ 82,181.24 $ 540.48 $ 0.00 $ 81,640.76 $ 81,640.76 $ 1,156,532.62

19 $ 84,646.67 $ 556.70 $ 0.00 $ 84,089.98 $ 84,089.98 $ 1,240,622.60

20 $ 87,186.07 $ 573.40 $ 0.00 $ 86,612.68 $ 86,612.68 $ 1,327,235.28

21 $ 89,801.66 $ 590.60 $ 0.00 $ 89,211.06 $ 89,211.06 $ 1,416,446.34

22 $ 92,495.71 $ 608.32 $ 0.00 $ 91,887.39 $ 91,887.39 $ 1,508,333.73

23 $ 95,270.58 $ 626.57 $ 0.00 $ 94,644.01 $ 94,644.01 $ 1,602,977.74

24 $ 98,128.69 $ 645.36 $ 0.00 $ 97,483.33 $ 97,483.33 $ 1,700,461.07

25 $ 101,072.56 $ 664.72 $ 0.00 $ 100,407.83 $ 100,407.83 $ 1,800,868.90

Calzada Heroes de Chapultepec 405


